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No 3 LE BRETON Régis (Rg=2)

Pass 11 1:31.149

Pass 24 2:42.701 1 1:11.552 *

Pass 37 3:52.301 2 1:09.600 *

Pass 49 5:01.556 3 1:09.255 *

Pass 64 6:09.879 4 1:08.323 *

Pass 79 7:18.027 5 1:08.148 *

Pass 94 8:26.165 6 1:08.138 *

Pass 107 9:34.136 7 1:07.971 *

Pass 119 10:41.859 8 1:07.723 *

Pass 131 11:49.318 9 1:07.459 **

In 145 13:05.014 10 1:15.696

No 6 ZABIOLLE-SOUPLY Stevens (Rg=8)

Pass 4 1:20.685

Pass 18 2:33.057 1 1:12.372 *

Pass 33 3:44.204 2 1:11.147 *

Pass 48 4:54.736 3 1:10.532 *

Pass 63 6:05.407 4 1:10.671

Pass 78 7:15.732 5 1:10.325 *

Pass 93 8:25.716 6 1:09.984 *

Pass 109 9:36.623 7 1:10.907

Pass 121 10:46.529 8 1:09.906 *

Pass 133 11:55.831 9 1:09.302 *

Pass 146 13:05.303 10 1:09.472

Pass 159 14:15.151 11 1:09.848

No 17 GENDRON Cyril (Rg=10)

Pass 12 1:31.897

Pass 25 2:45.119 1 1:13.222 *

Pass 41 3:57.139 2 1:12.020 *

Pass 55 5:08.787 3 1:11.648 *

Pass 69 6:19.606 4 1:10.819 *

Pass 84 7:30.064 5 1:10.458 *

Pass 99 8:40.785 6 1:10.721

Pass 113 9:51.741 7 1:10.956

Pass 125 11:02.172 8 1:10.431 *

Pass 136 12:12.310 9 1:10.138 *

Pass 149 13:22.121 10 1:09.811 *

Pass 161 14:31.895 11 1:09.774 *

Pass 171 15:42.018 12 1:10.123

No 18 RAMEAU Laurent (Rg=9)

Pass 8 1:28.669

Pass 22 2:41.917 1 1:13.248 *

Pass 38 3:52.839 2 1:10.922 *

Pass 52 5:02.734 3 1:09.895 *

Pass 67 6:12.872 4 1:10.138

Pass 82 7:22.725 5 1:09.853 *

In 98 8:37.996 6 1:15.271

Pass 127 11:16.028 7 2:38.032

Pass 140 12:26.153 8 1:10.125

Pass 152 13:36.197 9 1:10.044

Pass 164 14:45.784 10 1:09.587 *

Pass 173 15:55.367 11 1:09.583 *

No 26 ROBERT Sébastien (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:26.798

Pass 19 2:39.475 1 1:12.677 *

Pass 34 3:50.429 2 1:10.954 *

Pass 50 5:01.650 3 1:11.221

Pass 66 6:12.216 4 1:10.566 *

Pass 81 7:22.164 5 1:09.948 *

Pass 96 8:32.094 6 1:09.930 *

Pass 111 9:41.709 7 1:09.615 *

Pass 123 10:52.559 8 1:10.850

Pass 135 12:01.912 9 1:09.353 *

Pass 148 13:11.522 10 1:09.610

Pass 160 14:20.749 11 1:09.227 *

Pass 170 15:30.254 12 1:09.505

No 63 ALEXANDRE Pascal (Rg=11)

Pass 14 1:33.963

Pass 27 2:49.014 1 1:15.051 *

Pass 42 4:00.755 2 1:11.741 *

Pass 57 5:12.240 3 1:11.485 *

Pass 72 6:24.295 4 1:12.055

Pass 85 7:35.924 5 1:11.629

Pass 101 8:47.419 6 1:11.495

Pass 115 9:59.140 7 1:11.721

No 71 DELHAYE Frédéric (Rg=5)

Pass 3 1:20.228

Pass 17 2:30.357 1 1:10.129 **

Pass 32 3:39.618 2 1:09.261 *

Pass 47 4:48.890 3 1:09.272

Pass 62 5:58.459 4 1:09.569

Pass 77 7:07.576 5 1:09.117 *

Pass 91 8:16.463 6 1:08.887 *

In 106 9:33.098 7 1:16.635

Pass 129 11:19.941 8 1:46.843

Pass 141 12:29.259 9 1:09.318

Pass 153 13:39.051 10 1:09.792

Pass 165 14:48.363 11 1:09.312

No 77 PICCINATO Rodrigue (Rg=12)

Pass 6 1:28.001

Pass 23 2:42.269 1 1:14.268 *

Pass 39 3:55.865 2 1:13.596 *
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No 77 PICCINATO Rodrigue (Rg=12)

Pass 56 5:09.207 3 1:13.342 *

Pass 70 6:24.032 4 1:14.825

Pass 87 7:37.744 5 1:13.712

Pass 103 8:50.530 6 1:12.786 *

Pass 116 10:03.297 7 1:12.767 *

Pass 128 11:16.698 8 1:13.401

Pass 142 12:29.513 9 1:12.815

Pass 155 13:42.293 10 1:12.780

Pass 166 14:56.626 11 1:14.333

Pass 175 16:09.506 12 1:12.880

No 84 MERLIN Fabrice (Rg=4)

Pass 9 1:28.984

Pass 21 2:40.874 1 1:11.890 *

Pass 36 3:51.216 2 1:10.342 *

Pass 51 5:02.019 3 1:10.803

Pass 65 6:10.979 4 1:08.960 *

Pass 80 7:19.206 5 1:08.227 *

Pass 95 8:27.565 6 1:08.359

Pass 108 9:36.221 7 1:08.656

Pass 120 10:44.651 8 1:08.430

Pass 132 11:52.745 9 1:08.094 *

Pass 144 13:01.832 10 1:09.087

Pass 157 14:11.275 11 1:09.443

No 95 MARIE Pascal (Rg=15)

Pass 15 1:35.162

Pass 31 2:57.070 1 1:21.908 *

Pass 46 4:18.713 2 1:21.643 *

Pass 61 5:39.017 3 1:20.304 *

Pass 76 6:59.053 4 1:20.036 *

Pass 92 8:19.439 5 1:20.386

Pass 110 9:39.696 6 1:20.257

Pass 124 10:59.551 7 1:19.855 *

Pass 139 12:19.529 8 1:19.978

Pass 154 13:39.160 9 1:19.631 *

Pass 167 15:00.114 10 1:20.954

No 100 LE DU Nicolas (Rg=7)

Pass 29 2:52.413

Pass 43 4:04.509 1 1:12.096 *

Pass 58 5:13.761 2 1:09.252 *

Pass 71 6:24.034 3 1:10.273

Pass 86 7:36.068 4 1:12.034

Pass 100 8:46.034 5 1:09.966

In 117 10:04.335 6 1:18.301

Pass 138 12:19.135 7 2:14.800

Pass 151 13:29.520 8 1:10.385

Pass 163 14:42.681 9 1:13.161

Pass 174 15:56.258 10 1:13.577

No 121 BOIRIN Florian (Rg=1)

Pass 10 1:30.521

Pass 26 2:47.686 1 1:17.165 *

Pass 40 3:56.202 2 1:08.516 **

Pass 53 5:04.079 3 1:07.877 *

Pass 68 6:13.111 4 1:09.032

Pass 83 7:27.975 5 1:14.864

Pass 97 8:35.537 6 1:07.562 *

Pass 112 9:43.155 7 1:07.618

Pass 122 10:51.679 8 1:08.524

Pass 134 11:59.467 9 1:07.788

Pass 147 13:07.078 10 1:07.611

Pass 158 14:14.801 11 1:07.723

Pass 169 15:22.121 12 1:07.320 **

No 122 BOIRIN Loïc (Rg=3)

Pass 7 1:28.330

Pass 20 2:40.044 1 1:11.714 *

Pass 35 3:50.719 2 1:10.675 *

In 54 5:07.232 3 1:16.513

Pass 73 6:29.962 4 1:22.730

Pass 88 7:38.736 5 1:08.774 *

Pass 102 8:48.087 6 1:09.351

Pass 114 9:58.306 7 1:10.219

Pass 126 11:06.842 8 1:08.536 *

Pass 137 12:15.028 9 1:08.186 *

Pass 150 13:23.117 10 1:08.089 *

Pass 162 14:36.650 11 1:13.533

Pass 172 15:44.584 12 1:07.934 *

No 137 LAPORTE JEAN MARC (Rg=13)

Pass 16 1:37.265

Pass 30 2:56.213 1 1:18.948 *

Pass 45 4:11.019 2 1:14.806 *

Pass 60 5:25.289 3 1:14.270 *

Pass 75 6:39.069 4 1:13.780 *

Pass 90 7:53.194 5 1:14.125

Pass 104 9:07.859 6 1:14.665

Pass 118 10:21.486 7 1:13.627 *

Pass 130 11:34.694 8 1:13.208 *

Pass 143 12:47.957 9 1:13.263

Pass 156 14:01.067 10 1:13.110 *

Pass 168 15:15.475 11 1:14.408

No 187 BAUCHER Gilles (Rg=14)

Pass 13 1:33.671

Pass 28 2:50.769 1 1:17.098 *

Pass 44 4:06.686 2 1:15.917 *

Pass 59 5:21.634 3 1:14.948 *

Pass 74 6:35.893 4 1:14.259 *

Pass 89 7:50.652 5 1:14.759
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No 187 BAUCHER Gilles (Rg=14)

In 105 9:14.073 6 1:23.421


